Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PS800 Series
800 Watt Single Output
PFC and Current Sharing
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
FEATURES
● Remote Sense

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Weight 2.3kg
Dimensions 290(L) x 120(W) x 67.5(H) mm
SAFETY & EMC
Safety Standards UL1950, TUV EN60950
EMC Standards EN55022, EN610000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61000-3-2,3, ENV50204
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PS800 Series
800 Watt Single Output
PFC and Current Sharing
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Maximum Output Power Ripple & Noise Efficiency
PS800S-P009 9 VDC 88.8A 800W 1% 83%
PS800S-P012 12 VDC 66.6A 800W 1% 84%
PS800S-P015 15 VDC 53.3A 800W 1% 85%
PS800S-P018 18 VDC 44.4A 800W 1% 85%
PS800S-P024 24 VDC 33.3A 800W 1% 88%
PS800S-P036 36 VDC 22.2A 800W 1% 88%
PS800S-P048 48 VDC 16.6A 800W 1% 89%
PS800S-P060 60 VDC 13.3A 800W 1% 90%
NOTES
1. Input voltage is 90 ~ 260VAC however, the unit does not reach full power until >170VAC. See derating curve below.
2. Dimensions of the mechanical drawing are shown in millimeters and inches.
3. Weight of the unit is 2300 grams.